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CG

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
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22
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24

25

26

27
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M/F

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Nom

CUSSENEERS

MOLAS

CANTY

BES GINESTA
SUTHERLAND

RICKY

SABRIA BAYES
HENTTALA
KIRKEGAARD BIOSCA
RAMIREZ MONTENEGRO
LOPEZ MORAN
PARELLADA KESSLER
JOAQUIM

RIBAS GARRIGA

DE ALBA RODRIGUEZ
GULTRESA LOPEZ
FIGUERAS RAFART
FELIP VIDAL
FERNANDEZ LOMBARDO
CARRERAS BESALU
MARTINEZ

DOS SANTOS MENDES
ALEGRET

ESCOBOSA VILLALBA
DEMONJO DURAN
ALIMBAU BUIXEDA

SERRANO GIOL

SANT GRAU TRAIL 2024 - TRAIL

Cognoms Sexe
NICK M
PEP M
BRENDAN M
JORDI M
RORY M
SOLER M
JORDI M
JOONAS M
ERIC M
ANTONII M
RAUL M
XAVIER M
SANCHEZ M
JORDI M
NANDO M
JOSEP M
ALBA F
SERGI M
ERIC M
ISAAC M
RAFEL M
RENATO M
XAVIER M
MARC M
ELI F
GERARD M
VICTOR M

Dorsal

10

29

5

4

52

56

45

23

24

41

25

36

55

44

11

22

18

16

17

8

26

14

15

13

49

Chip

10

29

52

56

45

23

24

41

25

36

55

44

11

22

18

16

17

26

14

15

13

49

Categoria

trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail

trail

2 F F F P R? R FP R R R RPTRT R RERPTRTRRRPRTRRERRPRRN

b

Total

01:44:07

01:45:52

01:45:53

01:45:54

01:49:02

01:58:58

02:00:11

02:00:49

02:06:24

02:11:23

02:11:46

02:13:35

02:13:58

02:14:24

02:16:01

02:17:51

02:20:29

02:23:13

02:25:07

02:25:52

02:25:53

02:26:56

02:29:52

02:29:56

02:30:16

02:32:46

02:33:44
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

10

40

41

42

43

11

44

OLIVERAS GARRIGA

ARNAU VILA
PAREDES PIERA
PARES RODA
VALENTI BRUN
MASSO BARCELO
VILA MESEGUE
CARDENAS PELLICER
MONTANER FRAIRE
GONZALEZ ALCAIDE

DE LA CRUZ

CARBONELL TAPIOLAS

GARCIA DEL ARCO
MUNOZ BLASCO
RIBAS CASADEMONT
SENENT VILA
GELADA ASTOR
PADROS SUAREZ
PIJOAN ROVIRA
COMALADA VILA
PUIG

MASRIERA

MUS

POVILL GIRO
REVERTE PRUNEDA
SANCES AYALA
SANCHEZ CORDON

STURGES

DAVID

ALBERT
JOAQUIM
MERITXELL
QUIM
JOAN
DAVID
JOAN
JORDI
NURIA
JORDI
LLUIS
CAV
AINHOA
ALBERT
ALBERT
LOURDES
RAQUEL
MARTA
CARLES
JOSEP
LALI
GERARD
JORDI
ALBERT
SERGI

GEORGINA

GABRIEL

33

35

37

53

28

54

30

21

12

19

31

43

48

20

34

38

40

27

32

39

42

46

47

50

57

58

59

60

33

35

37

53

28

54

30

21

12

19

31

43

48

20

34

38

40

27

32

39

42

46

47

50

57

58

59

60

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

F BT BN BN BT BT NI BN BT BT BT B BT B BN B T ' B B B

02:34:16

02:35:31

02:36:45

02:41:43

02:41:47

02:45:40

02:49:23

02:52:38

02:53:08

02:53:10

02:55:12

02:58:20

03:04:57

03:06:08

03:06:20

03:13:55

03:13:58

03:33:39

03:33:47

03:43:05

04:51:43

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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69
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75

76

77

78
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84
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87

88

89
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93

94
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61
62

63
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

61
62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

trail

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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00:00:00

00:00:00
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00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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95

96

97

98
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40

41

42

43

96

97

98

99

96

97

98

99

trail

trail

trail

trail

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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