

CG	M/F	Nom	Cognoms	Sexe	Dorsal	Chip	Categoria	1	Total
1	1	CUSSENEERS	NICK	M	10	10	trail		01:44:07
2	2	MOLAS	PEP	M	29	29	trail		01:45:52
3	3	CANTY	BRENDAN	M	5	5	trail		01:45:53
4	4	BES GINESTA	JORDI	M	4	4	trail		01:45:54
5	5	SUTHERLAND	RORY	M	52	52	trail		01:49:02
6	6	RICKY	SOLER	M	56	56	trail		01:58:58
7	7	SABRIÀ BAYÉS	JORDI	M	45	45	trail		02:00:11
8	8	HENTTALA	JOONAS	M	23	23	trail		02:00:49
9	9	KIRKEGAARD BIOSCA	ERIC	M	24	24	trail		02:06:24
10	10	RAMÍREZ MONTENEGRO	ANTONII	M	41	41	trail		02:11:23
11	11	LOPEZ MORAN	RAUL	M	25	25	trail		02:11:46
12	12	PARELLADA KESSLER	XAVIER	M	36	36	trail		02:13:35
13	13	JOAQUIM	SANCHEZ	M	55	55	trail		02:13:58
14	14	RIBAS GARRIGA	JORDI	M	44	44	trail		02:14:24
15	15	DE ALBA RODRÍGUEZ	NANDO	M	11	11	trail		02:16:01
16	16	GULTRESA LÓPEZ	JOSEP	M	22	22	trail		02:17:51
17	1	FIGUERAS RAFART	ALBA	F	18	18	trail		02:20:29
18	17	FELIP VIDAL	SERGI	M	16	16	trail		02:23:13
19	18	FERNANDEZ LOMBARDO	ERIC	M	17	17	trail		02:25:07
20	19	CARRERAS BESALÚ	ISAAC	M	8	8	trail		02:25:52
21	20	MARTINEZ	RAFEL	M	26	26	trail		02:25:53
22	21	DOS SANTOS MENDES	RENATO	M	14	14	trail		02:26:56
23	22	ALEGRET	XAVIER	M	1	1	trail		02:29:52
24	23	ESCOBOSA VILLALBA	MARC	M	15	15	trail		02:29:56
25	2	DEMONJÓ DURAN	ELI	F	13	13	trail		02:30:16
26	24	ALIMBAU BUIXEDA	GERARD	M	2	2	trail		02:32:46
27	25	SERRANO GIOL	VÍCTOR	M	49	49	trail		02:33:44

28	26	OLIVERAS GARRIGA	DAVID	M	33	33	trail			02:34:16
29	27	ARNAU VILA	ALBERT	M	3	3	trail			02:35:31
30	28	PAREDES PIERA	JOAQUIM	M	35	35	trail			02:36:45
31	3	PARÉS RODÀ	MERITXELL	F	37	37	trail			02:41:43
32	29	VALENTÍ BRUN	QUIM	M	53	53	trail			02:41:47
33	30	MASSÓ BARCELÓ	JOAN	M	28	28	trail			02:45:40
34	31	VILA MESEGUÉ	DAVID	M	54	54	trail			02:49:23
35	32	CARDENAS PELLICER	JOAN	M	7	7	trail			02:52:38
36	33	MONTANER FRAIRE	JORDI	M	30	30	trail			02:53:08
37	4	GONZALEZ ALCAIDE	NURIA	F	21	21	trail			02:53:10
38	34	DE LA CRUZ	JORDI	M	12	12	trail			02:55:12
39	35	CARBONELL TAPIOLAS	LLUIS	M	6	6	trail			02:58:20
40	5	GARCÍA DEL ARCO	CAV	F	19	19	trail			03:04:57
41	6	MUÑOZ BLASCO	AINHOA	F	31	31	trail			03:06:08
42	36	RIBAS CASADEMONT	ALBERT	M	43	43	trail			03:06:20
43	37	SENENT VILÀ	ALBERT	M	48	48	trail			03:13:55
44	7	GELADA ASTOR	LOURDES	F	20	20	trail			03:13:58
45	8	PADRÓS SUAREZ	RAQUEL	F	34	34	trail			03:33:39
46	9	PIJOAN ROVIRA	MARTA	F	38	38	trail			03:33:47
47	38	COMALADA VILA	CARLES	M	9	9	trail			03:43:05
48	39	PUIG	JOSEP	M	40	40	trail			04:51:43
49	10	MASRIERA	LALI	F	27	27	trail			00:00:00
50	40	MUS	GERARD	M	32	32	trail			00:00:00
51	41	POVILL GIRÓ	JORDI	M	39	39	trail			00:00:00
52	42	REVERTÉ PRUNEDA	ALBERT	M	42	42	trail			00:00:00
53	43	SANCES AYALA	SERGI	M	46	46	trail			00:00:00
54	11	SANCHEZ CORDON	GEORGINA	F	47	47	trail			00:00:00
55	44	STURGES	GABRIEL	M	50	50	trail			00:00:00
56	1				57	57	trail			00:00:00
57	2				58	58	trail			00:00:00
58	3				59	59	trail			00:00:00
59	4				60	60	trail			00:00:00

60	5	61	61	trail		00:00:00
61	6	62	62	trail		00:00:00
62	7	63	63	trail		00:00:00
63	8	64	64	trail		00:00:00
64	9	65	65	trail		00:00:00
65	10	66	66	trail		00:00:00
66	11	67	67	trail		00:00:00
67	12	68	68	trail		00:00:00
68	13	69	69	trail		00:00:00
69	14	70	70	trail		00:00:00
70	15	71	71	trail		00:00:00
71	16	72	72	trail		00:00:00
72	17	73	73	trail		00:00:00
73	18	74	74	trail		00:00:00
74	19	75	75	trail		00:00:00
75	20	76	76	trail		00:00:00
76	21	77	77	trail		00:00:00
77	22	78	78	trail		00:00:00
78	23	79	79	trail		00:00:00
79	24	80	80	trail		00:00:00
80	25	81	81	trail		00:00:00
81	26	82	82	trail		00:00:00
82	27	83	83	trail		00:00:00
83	28	84	84	trail		00:00:00
84	29	85	85	trail		00:00:00
85	30	86	86	trail		00:00:00
86	31	87	87	trail		00:00:00
87	32	88	88	trail		00:00:00
88	33	89	89	trail		00:00:00
89	34	90	90	trail		00:00:00
90	35	91	91	trail		00:00:00
91	36	92	92	trail		00:00:00
92	37	93	93	trail		00:00:00
93	38	94	94	trail		00:00:00
94	39	95	95	trail		00:00:00

95 40
96 41
97 42
98 43

96 96 trail 00:00:00
97 97 trail 00:00:00
98 98 trail 00:00:00
99 99 trail 00:00:00